
Stable View Schooling Jumpers(FEB 2023)
JUMP1.20m-3'9" Clear Round Intermediate Jumper 1.20m-3'9" (3:00pm-4:00pm)

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 1-T0.0197 FE OpheliaKiersten Miller
0.00.0 1-T0.0515 SupermoonDavid Ardi (USA)
4.00.0 3-T4.0194 BSF LiamBraden Speck (USA)
4.00.0 3-T4.0197 FE OpheliaKiersten Miller
8.00.0 5-T8.0195 Charmed VictoryKaelen Speck (USA)
8.00.0 5-T8.0224 Dikory DocDanielle Downing (USA)

CRCRCR195 Charmed VictoryKaelen Speck (USA)

102/01/2023 03:49 PM EST



Stable View Schooling Jumpers(FEB 2023)
JUMP-1.10m-3'7" Clear Round Preliminary Jumper 1.10m-3'7" (1:45pm-2:45pm)

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 1-T0.016 Suite OneLaura VanderVliet
(USA)

0.00.0 1-T0.0194 BSF LiamBraden Speck (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0196 Magnum's MartiniLaura VanderVliet

(USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0224 Dikory DocDanielle Downing (USA)

4.00.0 5-T4.0161 Windchase LionstarErin Kanara (USA)
4.00.0 5-T4.0161 Windchase LionstarErin Kanara (USA)
4.00.0 5-T4.0189 Gasparo van deNilson Moreira Da Silva

4.00.0 5-T4.0515 SupermoonDavid Ardi (USA)
8.00.0 98.0161 Windchase LionstarErin Kanara (USA)

12.00.0 1012.0195 Charmed VictoryKaelen Speck (USA)

202/01/2023 03:49 PM EST



Stable View Schooling Jumpers(FEB 2023)
JUMP-1.00m-3'3" Clear Round Training Jumper 1.00m-3'3" (12:30pm-1:30pm)

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 1-T0.016 Suite OneLaura VanderVliet
(USA)

0.00.0 1-T0.0154 Excel Star SkywalkerErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0154 Excel Star SkywalkerErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0168 CortezEmily Smith (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0188 Portlaoise LordanoMichael Pendleton
0.00.0 1-T0.0189 Gasparo van deNilson Moreira Da Silva

0.00.0 1-T0.0193 FGF PapamacLaura VanderVliet
(USA)

0.00.0 1-T0.0193 FGF PapamacLaura VanderVliet
(USA)

0.00.0 1-T0.0502 QuestorEmily Smith (USA)
4.00.0 10-T4.0191 FGF Ole MoleNilson Moreira Da Silva

4.00.0 10-T4.0192 Rock'n RomanMaya Mroczkowski
(USA)

8.00.0 12-T8.0505 WallydaballyBoyd Martin (USA)
8.00.0 12-T8.0505 WallydaballyBoyd Martin (USA)

EEE190 FGF Huracan BrazilNilson Moreira Da Silva

EEE190 FGF Huracan BrazilNilson Moreira Da Silva

302/01/2023 03:49 PM EST



Stable View Schooling Jumpers(FEB 2023)
JUMP0.90-2'11' Clear Round Novice Jumper 0.90m-2'11" (10:30am-11:30am)

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 1-T0.0157 Maximum ImpactErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0157 Maximum ImpactErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0169 HopeEmily Smith (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0171 HometownEmily Smith (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0171 HometownEmily Smith (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0180 Rule By ForceCaroline Dannemiller
0.00.0 1-T0.0181 Fernhill DreamingCaroline Dannemiller
0.00.0 1-T0.0511 GabrielleJane Manetta (USA)
4.00.0 9-T4.024 Hurry Up HarryBryn Byer
4.00.0 9-T4.024 Hurry Up HarryBryn Byer
4.00.0 9-T4.0154 Excel Star SkywalkerErin Kanara (USA)
4.00.0 9-T4.0183 CheckwithmeKaelen Speck (USA)
8.00.0 13-T8.0184 Ohio ChromeConoly Sullivan (USA)
8.00.0 13-T8.0186 DiacettoJohn Nunn (USA)
8.00.0 13-T8.0186 DiacettoJohn Nunn (USA)
8.00.0 13-T8.0198 Moscow MuleKatherine Allen

12.00.0 1712.0182 FGF OverexaggerateNilson Moreira Da Silva

TETETE185 DuckEmily Wright (USA)

402/01/2023 03:49 PM EST



Stable View Schooling Jumpers(FEB 2023)
JUMP-0.80m-2'7" Clear Round Beginner Novice Jumper 0.80m-2'7" (9:15am-10:15am)

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 1-T0.032 Excel Star GraysonErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.032 Excel Star GraysonErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0156 Excel Star Light theErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0156 Excel Star Light theErin Kanara (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0170 RubyEmily Smith (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0182 FGF OverexaggerateNilson Moreira Da Silva

0.00.0 1-T0.0183 CheckwithmeKaelen Speck (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0184 Ohio ChromeConoly Sullivan (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0185 DuckEmily Wright (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0185 DuckEmily Wright (USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0198 Moscow MuleKatherine Allen
4.00.0 12-T4.0170 RubyEmily Smith (USA)
4.00.0 12-T4.0174 MartinEmily Smith (USA)
4.00.0 12-T4.0178 TimbuktuMya Roston
4.00.0 12-T4.0179 FGF Starship ButlerMary Curran (USA)
4.00.0 12-T4.0180 Rule By ForceCaroline Dannemiller
4.00.0 12-T4.0181 Fernhill DreamingCaroline Dannemiller
4.00.0 12-T4.0199 WinterAinsley  M Stinson

(USA)
4.00.0 12-T4.0200 The Perfect StormMerissa Mackey

12.00.0 2012.0179 FGF Starship ButlerMary Curran (USA)
16.00.0 2116.0162 HannaQuinnSebastian Howard

(USA)

502/01/2023 03:49 PM EST



Stable View Schooling Jumpers(FEB 2023)
JUMP-0.70m-2'3" Clear Round Jumper 0.70m-2'3" (8:00am-9:00am)

Final
Score

Final
Place

Stad
Jump

Time
Pen

Rider Horse#

0.00.0 1-T0.0177 Georgy Mo PorgyAnsley Dollarhyde
(USA)

0.00.0 1-T0.0178 TimbuktuMya Roston
0.00.0 1-T0.0199 WinterAinsley  M Stinson

(USA)
0.00.0 1-T0.0200 The Perfect StormMerissa Mackey
4.00.0 54.0176 FGF Richies PalaceMaya Clarkson
8.00.0 68.0176 FGF Richies PalaceMaya Clarkson

602/01/2023 03:49 PM EST


